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III Kolo PSCS Zima
Krusevac, 8.3.2014

Event 20 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
08.03.2014 - 17:22 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti (15-16)

1. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:06.99 518
2. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:11.23 469
3. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:11.24 469
4. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:14.37 437
5. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:14.91 432
6. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:17.80 405
7. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 2:18.63 398
8. ASANIN, Andrija 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:23.21 361
9. JANKOVIC, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:26.94 334

10. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 2:27.89 328
11. POPOVIC, Oliver 99 Pk Pirat 2:28.22 325
12. STOJANOVIC, Vladan 99 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:28.38 324
13. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:35.17 284
14. IVANJAC, Lazar 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:35.36 282
15. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 2:37.20 273
16. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:37.48 271
17. PUCE, Filip 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:38.39 267
18. RADENKOVIC, Lazar 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:50.53 213
19. MILETIC, Luka 98 Rkg 2:54.95 198
20. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 P.K.Olimpija Bor 2:57.76 188
21. ANASTASOV, Milos 99 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 3:03.05 173

Omladinci (17-18)

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:58.26 641
2. KOSTIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:09.15 492
3. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:14.91 432
4. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:16.76 414
5. MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:17.53 407
6. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 2:18.70 397
7. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 P.K.Olimpija Bor 2:23.27 360
8. GAJIC, Milos 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:27.43 331
9. DENIC, Damjan 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:28.16 326

10. VUCICEVIC, Dusan 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:30.21 313
11. RANDJELOVIC, Sandro 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:32.16 301
12. PETROVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 2:33.14 295
13. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 2:33.29 294
14. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:36.67 275
15. BOGICEVIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:37.59 271
16. MITROVIC, Marko 97 P.K.Olimpija Bor 2:42.25 248
17. ILIC, Marko 97 PK Sloboda 2:50.67 213
18. OCOKOLJIC, Petar 97 Rkg 3:00.79 179
19. LEONTIJEVIC, Janko 97 Plivacki klub "Uzice" 3:12.24 149
20. BOJIC, Nemanja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 3:19.38 133
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III Kolo PSCS Zima
Krusevac, 8.3.2014

Event 20, Men, 200m Freestyle

Seniori (19+)

1. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:04.05 555
2. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:09.06 493
3. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:09.30 490
4. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:10.48 477
5. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:15.96 422
6. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:17.04 412
7. STOJILJKOVIC, Dimitrije 95 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:18.27 401

Apsolutna

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:58.26 641
2. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:04.05 555
3. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:06.99 518
4. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:09.06 493
5. KOSTIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:09.15 492
6. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:09.30 490
7. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:10.48 477
8. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:11.23 469
9. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:11.24 469

10. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:14.37 437
11. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:14.91 432

KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:14.91 432
13. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:15.96 422
14. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:16.76 414
15. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:17.04 412
16. MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:17.53 407
17. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:17.80 405
18. STOJILJKOVIC, Dimitrije 95 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:18.27 401
19. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 2:18.63 398
20. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 2:18.70 397
21. ASANIN, Andrija 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:23.21 361
22. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 P.K.Olimpija Bor 2:23.27 360
23. JANKOVIC, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:26.94 334
24. GAJIC, Milos 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:27.43 331
25. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 2:27.89 328
26. DENIC, Damjan 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:28.16 326
27. POPOVIC, Oliver 99 Pk Pirat 2:28.22 325
28. STOJANOVIC, Vladan 99 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:28.38 324
29. VUCICEVIC, Dusan 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:30.21 313
30. RANDJELOVIC, Sandro 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:32.16 301
31. PETROVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 2:33.14 295
32. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 2:33.29 294
33. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:35.17 284
34. IVANJAC, Lazar 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:35.36 282
35. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:36.67 275
36. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 2:37.20 273
37. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:37.48 271
38. BOGICEVIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:37.59 271
39. PUCE, Filip 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:38.39 267
40. MITROVIC, Marko 97 P.K.Olimpija Bor 2:42.25 248
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III Kolo PSCS Zima
Krusevac, 8.3.2014

Event 20, Men, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

41. RADENKOVIC, Lazar 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:50.53 213
42. ILIC, Marko 97 PK Sloboda 2:50.67 213
43. MILETIC, Luka 98 Rkg 2:54.95 198
44. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 P.K.Olimpija Bor 2:57.76 188
45. OCOKOLJIC, Petar 97 Rkg 3:00.79 179
46. ANASTASOV, Milos 99 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 3:03.05 173
47. LEONTIJEVIC, Janko 97 Plivacki klub "Uzice" 3:12.24 149
48. BOJIC, Nemanja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 3:19.38 133
49. STANIC, Andrej 04 PK Sloboda 4:03.80 73

EXH PETROVIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:30.46 311


